The DC100PFB ENI Profibus daughter card
v1.5 – Jul. 2004
To get access to different fieldbus systems becomes
easier and less expensive for your machine
Features
• Embedded Network Interface (ENI
Module)
• One Common Interface for all ENI

• Free Profibus FDL messaging
• Up to 126 DP slaves
Ordering information
Part Number Description
DC100KIT ENI Development Kit  (Devt PCI board +Cd-Rom) (Buy DC100xxx
daughter card separately)
DC100DPM-S-B10 DC100PFB ENI for Profibus DP Master/Slave, Sub-DB9, Bulk of 10
DC100DPM-S-DVT DC100PFB ENI for Profibus DP Master/Slave, Sub-DB9, 1 unit for devt
purpose + Profibus diag. connector
DC100DPM-H-B10 DC100PFB ENI for Profibus DP Master/Slave, HE13 conn., Bulk of 10
DC100DPM-H-DVT DC100PFB ENI for Profibus DP Master/Slave, HE13 conn., 1 unit for
devt purpose + Profibus diag. connector
Following P/N are on request status :
Part Number Description
DC100MPI-S-B10 DC100PFB ENI for Profibus MPI/S7 Client, Sub-DB9, Bulk of 10
DC100MPI-S-DVT DC100PFB ENI for Profibus MPI/S7 Client, Sub-DB9, 1 unit for devt
purpose + Profibus diag. connector
Related products
Part Number Description
PA9D01-42 Profibus metal connector sub-D 9 with integrated Diagnostic, vertical